PRODUCT DATASHEET
APPLICATION EXAMPLE
R5020 Lite
High Speed Smart 5G Router
2 x ETH + 1 x RS-232/485 + 1 x GNSS (optional) +
2 x Dual-band Wi-Fi
KEY FEATURES
 Low-cost industrial 5G router

2-pin 3.5 mm Terminal Block with Lock
4-pin Micro-Fit Socket
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Order
Code
Power
Connector Wi-Fi GNSS Frequency Bands1 Country
/Region Certification Package Contains
R5020L-A-5G-A25GL2
A009800013
2-pin 3.5 mm
Terminal
Block with
Lock
√ -
5G: NR SA/NSA: n1/2/3/5/7/8/12/13/
14/18/20/25/26/28/29/30/38/40/41/
48/66/70/71/75/76/77/78/79
4G: LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/12/13/
14/17/18/19/20/25/26/28/29/30/32/
66/71
LTE TDD: B34/38/39/40/41/42/43/48
LAA: B46 (only supports 2 x 2 MIMO)
3G: WCDMA: B1/2/4/5/8/19
Global
CE, UKCA, CB,
NTC, TDRA,
ANATEL, TELEC,
JATE, IMDA, RCM,
E-Mark
1 x R5020 Lite Router
(B Code: B098004)
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
A009810002 √ -
1 x R5020 Lite Router
(B Code: B098004)
1 x Wall Mounting Kit
4 x Cellular Antenna
2 x Wi-Fi Antenna
1 x Power Adapter
R5020L-A-5G-A43EA
A009800010
2-pin 3.5 mm
Terminal
Block with
Lock
√ - 5G: NSA: n1/3/7/28/38/40/41/77/78
SA: n1/3/5/7/8/20/28/38/40/41/66/
77/78
4G: LTE FDD: B1/2/3/4/5/7/8/20/28/66
LTE TDD: B38/40/41
3G: WCDMA: B1/2/5/8
EMEA,
APAC
CE, UKCA
1 x R5020 Lite Router